
Nordic Championship in Artistic Gymnastic 2010-04-14

NORDISKA MÄSTERSKAPEN 2010
Final Women NM 2010

WAG Mångkamp NM 2010 Vault Ubars Beam Floor Total

Vault TOTAL Urvikko Annika FIN 13,300 12,800 11,800 11,750 49,650

1 Urvikko Annika FIN 13,575 Laisi Ida FIN 13,100 11,300 12,550 12,250 49,200

2 Hulgaard Mette DEN 12,900 Pietilä Reeta FIN 12,950 11,300 12,450 12,400 49,100

3 Sjöberg Lina SWE 12,800 Hermannsdottir Thelma Rut ISL 13,000 11,200 12,200 12,500 48,900

4 Stindorsdottir Harpa ISL 12,300 Sjöberg Lina SWE 12,500 12,650 11,250 11,850 48,250

5 Laisi Ida FIN 12,250 Sondov Karoline NOR 12,500 10,750 11,350 12,750 47,350

6 Larsen Tina NOR 12,025 Belányi Dominiqua ISL 12,800 11,250 10,250 11,650 45,950

Larsen Tina NOR 12,800 9,450 11,200 11,450 44,900

Uneven bars Gudmundsdottir Dóra S ISL 12,550 9,000 10,900 12,250 44,700

1 Sjöberg Lina SWE 12,650 Hulgaard Mette DEN 13,000 7,850 10,550 11,550 42,950

2 Urvikko Annika FIN 12,400 Furu Mia Abildgaard DEN 12,150 7,850 10,400 11,800 42,200

3 Belányi Dominiqua ISL 11,650 Larsen Veronica NOR 10,900 7,950 10,200 9,850 38,900

4 Hermannsdottir Thelma Rut ISL 11,550 Andersen Lærke Sanjana DEN 12,550 9,200 11,000 3,250 36,000

5 Ojala Rosanna FIN 10,750 Raitamaa Mimosa FIN 12,000 0,000 10,800 11,500 34,300

6 Gustafsson Ida SWE 8,350 Offersgaard Miriam DEN 12,200 10,150 11,100 0,000 33,450

Ueland Fjeld Camilla NOR 12,400 0,000 9,700 10,600 32,700

Beam Toftegaard Kristina FRO 11,800 0,000 4,800 10,550 27,150

1 Odinsdottir Tinna ISL 12,350 Fríðhild Norðberg FRO 10,650 0,000 4,300 9,550 24,500

2 Laisi Ida FIN 12,000 Odinsdottir Tinna ISL 0,000 0,000 11,800 11,850 23,650

Sondov Karoline NOR 12,000 Jonsson Ida SWE 0,000 11,250 12,250 0,000 23,500

3 Pietilä Reeta FIN 11,750 Stindorsdottir Harpa ISL 12,500 10,000 0,000 0,000 22,500

4 Hermannsdottir Thelma Rut ISL 11,200 Gustafsson Ida SWE 0,000 13,350 0,000 0,000 13,350

5 Jonsson Ida SWE 10,300 Ojala Rosanna FIN 0,000 11,350 0,000 0,000 11,350

Kirk Mathilde Emilie DEN 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,550 9,550

Bøe Siren NOR 0,000 6,250 0,000 0,000 6,250

Floor Gudbrandsdottir Birta Sol ISL 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

1 Pietilä Reeta FIN 12,550

2 Gudmundsdottir Dóra S ISL 11,950

Laisi Ida FIN 11,950

3 Hermannsdottir Thelma Rut ISL 11,500

4 Sondov Karoline NOR 11,400

5 Sjöberg Lina SWE 11,300

Team competition

Vault Ubars Beam Floor Total

1. Urvikko Annika FIN 13,300 12,800 11,800 11,750 49,650

Laisi Ida FIN 13,100 11,300 12,550 12,250 49,200

Ojala Rosanna FIN 0,000 11,350 0,000 0,000 11,350

Pietilä Reeta FIN 12,950 11,300 12,450 12,400 49,100

Raitamaa Mimosa FIN 12,000 0,000 10,800 11,500 34,300

39,350 35,450 36,800 36,400 148,000

2. Gudmundsdottir Dóra S ISL 12,550 9,000 10,900 12,250 44,700

Belányi Dominiqua ISL 12,800 11,250 10,250 11,650 45,950

Gudbrandsdottir Birta Sol ISL 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Odinsdottir Tinna ISL 0,000 0,000 11,800 11,850 23,650

Hermannsdottir Thelma Rut ISL 13,000 11,200 12,200 12,500 48,900

Stindorsdottir Harpa ISL 12,500 10,000 0,000 0,000 22,500

38,350 32,450 34,900 36,600 142,300

3. Sondov Karoline NOR 12,500 10,750 11,350 12,750 47,350

Larsen Tina NOR 12,800 9,450 11,200 11,450 44,900

Larsen Veronica NOR 10,900 7,950 10,200 9,850 38,900

Bøe Siren NOR 0,000 6,250 0,000 0,000 6,250

Ueland Fjeld Camilla NOR 12,400 0,000 9,700 10,600 32,700

37,700 28,150 32,750 34,800 133,400

4. Kirk Mathilde Emilie DEN 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,550 9,550

Offersgaard Miriam DEN 12,200 10,150 11,100 0,000 33,450

Hulgaard Mette DEN 13,000 7,850 10,550 11,550 42,950

Andersen Lærke Sanjana DEN 12,550 9,200 11,000 3,250 36,000

Furu Mia Abildgaard DEN 12,150 7,850 10,400 11,800 42,200

37,750 27,200 32,650 32,900 130,500

5. Jonsson Ida SWE 0,000 11,250 12,250 0,000 23,500

Gustafsson Ida SWE 0,000 13,350 0,000 0,000 13,350

Sjöberg Lina SWE 12,500 12,650 11,250 11,850 48,250

12,500 37,250 23,500 11,850 85,100

6. Toftegaard Kristina FRO 11,800 0,000 4,800 10,550 27,150

Fríðhild Norðberg FRO 10,650 0,000 4,300 9,550 24,500

22,450 0,000 9,100 20,100 51,650


